——

SKATECANADA
PATINAGECANADA

CHALLEMGE ¢ DEF

Rank Competitor(s)

© 00 N O O B~ W N P

P R e
S » ®w 0O B O

Melinda Meng / Andrew Meng
Marjorie Lajoie / Zachary Lagha
Haley Sales / Nikolas Wamsteeker

Payten Howland / Simon-Pierre Malette-Paquet

Valerie Taillefer / Jason Chan
Ashlynne Stairs / Lee Royer

Danielle Wu / Nik Mirzakhani
Audrey Croteau-Villeneuve / Jeff Hough
Gina Cipriano / Bradley Keeping Myra
Kayla Charky / Simon Dazé

Ellie Fisher / Parker Brown

Mira Samoisette / Alexander Seidel
Victoria Oliver / George Waddell

Sara Marier / Jeffrey Wong
Mackenzie Bent / Dmitre Razgulajevs

Section

Qc
QC
BC/YK
QcC
QcC
BC/YK
BC/YK
EO
NS
Qc
co
Qc
co
QcC
EO

Jean Senft

b

SKATECAMNADA

Date:

6-Dec-2015

2:30:36PM

2016 Skate Canada Challenge

Edmonton, AB

December 2, 2015 to December 6, 2015

Junior Dance

Category Result Summary
SD

54.22
53.16
53.88
51.60
48.46
48.12
45.92
44.92
46.56
43.82
47.04
39.90
40.24
37.86

83.40
78.32
76.90
73.44
75.62
74.16
74.34
70.94
69.04
66.04
59.20
59.12
56.30
56.74

Points

137.62
131.48
130.78
125.04
124.08
122.28
120.26
115.86
115.60
109.86
106.24

99.02

96.54

94.60

Karen Butcher
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